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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sabado

Class Copa Fusca

Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
27/702/2021 09:00 .

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(29) Stanley Wessler
1 2:09.685 +1.830 9:04:38.891
2 2:14.077 +6.222 9:06:52.968
3 2:07.855 9:09:00.823
4 2:14.128 +6.273 9:11:14.951
5 2:08.206 +0.351 9:13:23.157
6 2:08.330 +0.475 9:15:31.487
p7 2:39.270 +31.415 9:18:10.757
(20) Arthur Fischer
1 2:10.541 +2.246 9:04:41.456
2 2:09.598 +1.303 9:06:51.054
3 2:09.428 +1.133 9:09:00.482
4 2:15.226 +6.931 9:11:15.708
5 2:08.295 - 9:13:24.003
6 2:08.727 +0.432 9:15:32.730
7 2:17.173 +8.878 9:17:49.903
p8 3:42.274 +1:33.979 9:21:32.177
(37) Ricardo Gouveia/ Guilherme Per
1 2:13.526 +4.508 9:05:04.818
2 2:10.307 +1.289 9:07:15.125
3 2:09.846 +0.828 9:09:24.971
4 2:09.989 +0.971 9:11:34.960
5 2:09.978 +0.960 9:13:44.938
6 2:09.482 +0.464 9:15:54.420
7 2:09.747 +0.729 9:18:04.167
8 2:09.018 9:20:13.185
(14) Ze Augusto
1 2:09.275 +0.213 9:04:43.137
2 2:09.062 - 9:06:52.199
p3 2:29.219 +20.157 9:09:21.418
(99) Cassio Cortes
1 2:09.313 - 9:04:46.555
2 2:14.182 +4.869 9:07:00.737
3 2:09.824 +0.511 9:09:10.561
4 2:09.357 +0.044 9:11:19.918
5 2:09.345 +0.032 9:13:29.263
6 2:19.632 +10.319 9:15:48.895
7 2:09.939 +0.626 9:17:58.834
8 2:09.863 +0.550 9:20:08.697
9 2:14.472 +5.159 9:22:23.169
(18) Thiagao / Mauricio Serafim
1 2:11.638 +2.203 9:05:27.264
2 2:11.002 +1.567 9:07:38.266
3 2:10.193 +0.758 9:09:48.459
4 2:10.380 +0.945 9:11:58.839
5 2:09.435 - 9:14:08.274
p6 2:48.251 +38.816 9:16:56.525
(39) Luis Henrique/ Marcelo Dias
1 2:13.561 +3.979 9:04:42.599
2 2:11.014 +1.432 9:06:53.613
3 2:09.582 9:09:03.195
p4 2:19.079 +9.497 9:11:22.274
5 4:11.988 +2:02.406 9:15:34.262
6 2:11.985 +2.403 9:17:46.247
7 2:10.431 +0.849 9:19:56.678
8 2:11.107 +1.525 9:22:07.785
(880) Eduardo Cotta / Guilherme/Vict
1 2:11.059 +1.345 9:05:02.829

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:10.529 +0.815 9:07:13.358
3 2:10.633 +0.919 9:09:23.991
4 2:11.549 +1.835 9:11:35.540
5 2:13.056 +3.342 9:13:48.596
6 2:10.143 +0.429 9:15:58.739
7 2:10.586 +0.872 9:18:09.325
8 2:09.714 | - 9:20:19.039
(41) Artur Pilan
1 2:10.651 +0.907 9:04:47.965
2 2:11.625 +1.881 9:06:59.590
3 2:09.744 9:09:09.334
4 2:12.205 +2.461 9:11:21.539
5 2:09.813 +0.069 9:13:31.352
6 2:19.336 +9.592 9:15:50.688
p7 2:58.308 +48.564 9:18:48.996
(3) Marcos Vieira Teodorio
1 2:10.189 +0.298 9:04:41.841
2 2:10.351 +0.460 9:06:52.192
3 2:09.904 +0.013 9:09:02.096
4 2:09.891 ‘ - 9:11:11.987
5 2:10.541 +0.650 9:13:22.528
6 2:10.234 +0.343 9:15:32.762
p7 2:40.866 +30.975 9:18:13.628
(21) Roberto P. Rocha Jr.
1 2:13.608 +3.665 9:04:49.041
2 2:12.154 +2.211 9:07:01.195
3 2:10.522 +0.579 9:09:11.717
4 2:09.960 +0.017 9:11:21.677
5 2:19.865 +9.922 9:13:41.542
6 2:09.943 - 9:15:51.485
p7 2:38.229 +28.286 9:18:29.714
(77) Felipe Martins / Leandro
1 2:11.138 +0.951 9:04:46.809
2 2:12.692 +2.505 9:06:59.501
3 2:13.935 +3.748 9:09:13.436
4 2:10.556 +0.369 9:11:23.992
5 2:11.047 +0.860 9:13:35.039
6 2:11.851 +1.664 9:15:46.890
7 2:13.261 +3.074 9:18:00.151
8 2:10.187 - 9:20:10.338
p9 2:33.463 +23.276 9:22:43.801
(48) Luis Portugués
1 2:12.129 +1.607 9:05:27.947
2 2:10.522 \ - 9:07:38.469
3 2:10.816 +0.294 9:09:49.285
4 2:11.693 +1.171 9:12:00.978
p5 2:56.399 +45.877 9:14:57.377
(13) Neno Oliveira
1 2:11.514 \ - 9:04:45.951
2 2:13.998 +2.484 9:06:59.949
3 2:11.796 +0.282 9:09:11.745
4 2:11.904 +0.390 9:11:23.649
5 2:12.388 +0.874 9:13:36.037
p6 2:47.031 +35.517 9:16:23.068
(12) Marco Fabio Inglese
1 2:45.398 +32.796 9:07:31.323
2 2:19.932 +7.330 9:09:51.255
3 2:12.602 ‘ 9:12:03.857
4 2:38.222 +25.620 9:14:42.079

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:14.608 +2.006 9:16:56.687
p6 2:54.112 +41.510 9:19:50.799
(190) Leonardo Donato / Leandro Batisteti
1 2:15.835 +2.487 9:05:48.178
2 2:14.612 +1.264 9:08:02.790
p3 2:48.923 +35.575 9:10:51.713
4 3:01.556 +48.208 9:13:53.269
5 2:13.348 - 9:16:06.617
6 2:14.653 +1.305 9:18:21.270
p7 3:34.532 +1:21.184 9:21:55.802
(79) Jose Dias Filho
1 2:14.679 +1.324 9:05:31.652
2 2:13.355 | - 9:07:45.007
3 2:14.303 +0.948 9:09:59.310
4 2:15.128 +1.773 9:12:14.438
5 2:15.789 +2.434 9:14:30.227
p6 2:32.554 +19.199 9:17:02.781
(2) Gualter Araujo / Washington Oliveira
1 2:14.069 | - 9:05:30.877
p2 2:21.896 +7.827 9:07:52.773
3 6:09.338 +3:55.269 9:14:02.111
4 2:15.043 +0.974 9:16:17.154
p5 2:42.053 +27.984 9:18:59.207
(468) Eduardo Rodrigues / Renato Candia
pl 4:45.820 +2:24.960 9:08:05.035
2 5:19.411 +2:58.551 9:13:24.446
3 2:20.860 | - 9:15:45.306
p4 3:31.980 +1:11.120 9:19:17.286
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